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18th of Sivan 5785 | Parashas Behaaloscha | June 13-14, 2025

Shabbos Schedule

Friday, June 13, 2025
Early Early Mincha
Early Mincha - Rabbi Brull
Earliest Candle Lighting
Regular Candle Lighting
Regular Mincha
Repeat Shema

Shabbos, June 14, 2025
Neitz minyan
Ramban Shiur - Rabbi Brander
Shacharis
Teen Minyan - Rabbi Gruen
Latest time for Shema (According to the
M”A)
Latest time for Shema (According to the Gra)

Drasha - Rabbi Brander - Thinking About
the Matzav

Kiddush - Sponsored by Anonymous and
Rabbi & Mrs. Avi and Aliza Gruen

QPS - Rabbi Brander

Pre-Mincha Shiur - Rabbi Brander - Pirkei
Avos - Rabbi Eliezer’'s Powerful Formula for
Living

Daf Yomi - Rabbi Becker

Mincha

Shalosh Seudos -

Maariv

Rabbeinu Tam time for ending Shabbos

1:35pm
6:20pm
6:36pm
7:48pm
7:50pm
8:51pm

5:05am
8:10am
8:30am
8:50am
8:42am

9:18am
10:15am

11:00am

11:20am
6:30pm

6:45pm
7:30pm
7:50pm
8:51pm
9:18pm

Week Schedule

Jun 15-Jun 20, 2025

Shacharis
Neitz Minyan 5:16am
Sunday 7:30am, 8:30am
Monday 6:45am, 8:30am
Tuesday 7:00am, 8:30am
Wednesday 7:00am, 8:30am
Thursday 6:45am, 8:30am
Friday 7:00am, 8:30am

Mincha/Ma’ariv
Early Mincha - 1:35pm, 5:35pm

Sunday - Thursday
Mincha/Ma’ariv
Late Ma’ariv

7:55pm

9:35,10:30,11:15pm

Sivan Sponsors:
Electricity: Rabbi and Mrs. Yaakov & Sara Brander
A/C: Rabbi and Mrs. Yehuda & Sara Kraft

Announcements

HOT OFF THE PRESS

Rabbi Yehuda Kraft has just published the fifth
volume of our LINK Halacha Institute’s
Newsletter. This edition continues the
exploration of Pas Akum (part 2), focusing on
what constitutes Halachic “bread” vis-a-vis the
Halachos of Pas Akum. Copies are available in
the front lobby.

THANK YOU

We want to thank everyone who contributed
generously to our campaign for YPLA. As of
10PM Thursday night, YPLA has raised over
$147,000. Tizku L’Mitzvos!

SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY TO MEET
GEDOLEI YISROEL

Due to the situation in Eretz Yisroel the
Rabbanim have decided to postpone the event
that was supposed to take place in Los Angeles
on Sunday June 15 at Ohr Eliyahu to a later date.
We will keep everyone posted as soon as we
have a new date confirmed.

KIDDUSH

Sponsored by Anonymous and Rabbi & Mrs.
Avi and Aliza Gruen in honor of the 2025 LINK
Graduates.
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m/ MAZEL TQV 2025 GRADUATES . . \

Audrey Taslitt - Associate Degree in Social and Behavioral

LINK KOLLEL Sciences at Mount San Jacinto Community College. Mazel

tov to her father Craig Taslitt!

We begin again }%

—%0 | Leo Taslitt - Bachelor of Business Administration, Finance

‘ Major at University of Miami. Mazel tov to his father
Craig Taslitt!

Yosef Taylor - Mesivta of Greater Los Angeles. Mazel Tov
to the parents Ben & Niva Taylor!

Avi Modlinger - 8th grade Ohr Eliyahu — Mazel Tov to the
J| parents Dovid and Eliana Modlinger!

Zusha Sacks is graduating from High school at Carlson \
Charter Home School. Mazel Tov to his mother Gila

with Sacks!
Rabbi Asher Brander
Shlomo Amar, 8th grade, Toras Emes. Reina Amar,
Shabbos Kindergarten, Toras Emes. Mazel Tov to parents Rabbi &
June 14 6:30PM Mrs. Daniel and Sara Amar.

Rabbl Eliezer’s Powerful
Formula for Livi ng Mazel Tov to the parents Rabbi & Mrs. Avi & Aliza Gruen!

_ Orah Eisenfeld from Valley Torah High school. Mazel Tov

A Jew ALWAYS
Turns to
Tefillah
&
Torah.

TORAH
PROTECTS

" Pirkei Avos shiur at 6:30.

Refreshments will be served

Aron Shlomo Gruen graduating nursery Toras Emes.

8666 W Pico Bivd. Los Angeles, CA 90035. to the parents Joe and Ariella Eisenfeld!
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At 5:30pm, we are asking ALL the men to comé‘
with their mature-ish children to learn on behalf

of Eretz Yisrael. “

Rabbi Brander will learn Taanis w
and above.

A Three-Part Series
with Mrs. Chana Meira Katz % ‘ .

Rabbi Brull will give a shiur for adults.

The following avreichim will be available to learn 1
with: Rabbis Kraft, Kranz (possibly), Neydavoud,
Schubert, Starck, and possibly more as well. L

There is a women's Tehillim group as well and my

June 16, 23 & 30

It will ly’H be a powerful matzav!
Upstairs at LINK®

Prepare to see Tehillim anew! While often viewed as a collection of
individual mizmorim, this course will unearth the profound structure
that unites its five books. Join us as we journey between the chapters,
revealing the beautiful and timeless messages Chazal masterfully

wove into Tehillim's intricate design.

Wl‘ﬁkiu&im\fdmb&wmm mue
&lleah bat Natan Yoseflath

Asher rander
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